
POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 2 ALVARO	PERALES 3XTREME	A 00:55:19.905 56
2 3 ROBERTO	RAI	MUÑOZ	GARZA 3XTREME	A 00:55:20.000 54
3 28 FERNANDO	GONZÁLEZ	VÁZQUEZ SPRINTERSGETLIFE 00:56:25.949 52
4 6 MANUEL	SERRANO	PLOWELLS 3XTREME	A 00:56:50.110 50
5 27 ALEJANDRO	MORENO	LÓPEZ SPRINTERSGETLIFE 00:56:50.492 48
6 29 OMAR	ISRAEL	MTZ	ESCAMILLA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 00:56:51.118 46
7 1 FRANCISCO	SERRANO	PLOWELLS 3XTREME	A 00:58:21.003 44
8 23 PAUL	ALEJANDRO	GONZÁLEZ	GARCÍA SPRINTERSGETLIFE 00:58:30.779 42
9 33 RONALDO	LOPEZ SQUADRA	ELITE 00:58:31.062 40
10 24 JAIME	VIGIL	CASTRO SPRINTERSGETLIFE 01:00:18.329 38
11 26 CARLOS	DANIEL	URIBE	BALLESTEROS SPRINTERSGETLIFE 01:00:18.668 36
12 30 ROEL	ROMAN	MTZ	ESCAMILLA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:01:17.294 34
13 12 GERARDO	GUTIERREZ RR 01:01:19.130 32
14 45 NOE	XICOTENCATL SPRINTERS	GETLIFE 01:02:58.314 30
15 10 LUIS	ENRIQUE	NADER	LEAL RR 01:03:31.487 28
16 9 BADUR	MONTUFAR RR 01:03:31.551 26
17 19 ROBERTO	RODRIGUEZ	REYNA ORVEN 01:04:32.065 24
18 48 VICTOR	HUGO	BERRONES	REYES LIBRE 01:04:32.443 22
19 35 CARLOS	EMILIANO	GONZALEZ	PEREZ FE26 01:08:39.373 20
20 31 ERICK	SAMUEL	SILVA	NAJERA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:09:27.653 18
21 32 JOSÉ	ARTURO	BENAVIDES	LÓPEZ IKUSI	MEXICO 01:11:30.132 16
22 20 ROMAN	ESTEBAN	LOMAS ORVEN 01:12:13.057 14
23 18 PABLO	ANDRADE	PEREZ ORVEN 01:19:49.599 12
24 25 FRANCISCO	DANIEL	IBARRA	VILLANUEVA SPRINTERSGETLIFE NT 0
25 8 EDGAR	LEIJA RR NTS 0
26 11 DANIEL	CASTILLO RR NTS 0
27 14 PABLO	MARTINEZ 3XTREME	B NTS 0

1 26 CARLOS	DANIEL	URIBE	BALLESTEROS SPRINTERSGETLIFE
2 18 PABLO	ANDRADE	PEREZ ORVEN
3 27 ALEJANDRO	MORENO	LÓPEZ SPRINTERSGETLIFE
4 29 OMAR	ISRAEL	MTZ	ESCAMILLA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB
5 23 PAUL	ALEJANDRO	GONZÁLEZ	GARCÍA SPRINTERSGETLIFE

1 2 ALVARO	PERALES 3XTREME	A
2 3 ROBERTO	RAI	MUÑOZ	GARZA 3XTREME
3 29 OMAR	ISRAEL	MTZ	ESCAMILLA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB
4 6 MANUEL	SERRANO	PLOWELLS 3XTREME	A
5 28 FERNANDO	GONZÁLEZ	VÁZQUEZ SPRINTERSGETLIFE

1 2 ALVARO	PERALES 3XTREME	A
2 3 ROBERTO	RAI	MUÑOZ	GARZA 3XTREME
3 28 FERNANDO	GONZÁLEZ	VÁZQUEZ SPRINTERSGETLIFE
4 6 MANUEL	SERRANO	PLOWELLS 3XTREME	A
5 27 ALEJANDRO	MORENO	LÓPEZ SPRINTERSGETLIFE

1
2
3
4

POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 305 ALLAN	TORRES ORVEN	A 00:59:56.301 56
2 302 EDGAR	ABDUL	PONCE ORVEN	A 00:59:56.814 54
3 301 MIGUEL	FLORES ORVEN	A 00:59:57.026 52
4 355 BERNARDO	HARVEY	CAMINO ORVEN	B 01:05:06.161 50
5 340 DANIEL	MALDONADO	GARZA RR 01:06:11.583 48
6 343 ROSENDO	RAMOS RR 01:06:12.981 46
7 300 EDGAR	TREVIÑO ORVEN	A 01:07:30.596 44
8 509 MIGUEL	ANGEL	LOZANO	GARCIA LIBRE 01:08:25.395 42
9 322 HECTOR	DANIEL	GONZALEZ	ENRIQUEZ CHANOS	TEAM	A	QUALITYPOST 01:09:34.999 40
10 347 BENJAMIN	ESPARZA	HERNANDEZ LIBRE 01:09:35.245 38
11 308 DANIEL	RICO	RAMM RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:09:35.797 36
12 338 ANTONIO	CAMARILLO	LICON RR 01:09:43.664 34
13 303 GERARDO	ELIZONDO	GONZALEZ ORVEN	A 01:10:01.416 32
14 315 CARLOS	MORA	GONZALEZ SQUADRA	ELITE 01:12:14.069 30
15 339 JESÚS	TOSTADO RR 01:13:43.604 28
16 317 DIEGO	COLIN ORVEN	B 01:16:36.644 26
17 344 SERGIO	MARTINEZ JT 01:19:35.156 24
18 341 HÉCTOR	BARRAGAN RR 01:19:49.672 22
19 304 FRANCISCO	JAVIER	CABALLERO	GARCIA ORVEN	A NTS 0
20 306 FERNANDO	AARON	PASILLAS	SORIA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB NTS 0
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21 307 MARIO	ALBERTO	GARZA	LEAL RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB NTS 0
22 312 ALFREDO	ABUD	FRIEDERICHSEN SQUADRA	ELITE NTS 0
23 316 ANDRES	RIVERA	HUERTA ORVEN	B NTS 0
24 318 RADAMES	TREVIÑO ORVEN	B NTS 0
25 320 SERGIO	CANALES ORVEN	B NTS 0
26 323 IVAN	SAN	JUAN CHANOS	TEAM	A	QUALITYPOST NTS 0
27 325 EDUARDO	GRACIANO CHANOS	TEAM	A	QUALITYPOST NTS 0
28 327 GUILLERMO	CASTELLANOS CHANOS	TEAM	B	QUALITYPOST NTS 0
29 337 JUAN	ANTONIO	IBARRA RR NTS 0
30 345 JUAN	MANUEL	MENDOZA	MARTINEZ ORVEN NTS 0

1 317 DIEGO	COLIN ORVEN	B
2 338 ANTONIO	CAMARILLO	LICON RR
3 344 SERGIO	MARTINEZ JT
4 355 BERNARDO	HARVEY	CAMINO ORVEN	B
5 303 GERARDO	ELIZONDO	GONZALEZ ORVEN	A

1 302 EDGAR	ABDUL	PONCE ORVEN	A
2 301 MIGUEL	FLORES ORVEN	A
3 305 ALLAN	TORRES ORVEN	A
4 355 BERNARDO	HARVEY	CAMINO ORVEN	B
5 340 DANIEL	MALDONADO	GARZA RR

1 305 ALLAN	TORRES ORVEN	A
2 302 EDGAR	ABDUL	PONCE ORVEN	A
3 301 MIGUEL	FLORES ORVEN	A
4 322 HECTOR	DANIEL	GONZALEZ	ENRIQUEZ CHANOS	TEAM	A	QUALITYPOST
5 340 DANIEL	MALDONADO	GARZA RR

1
2

POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 427 MARCO	ANTONIO	LÓPEZ SQUADRA	ELITE	B 01:03:22.266 56
2 412 ADRIAN	DE	LA	CHICA FE26 01:04:49.521 54
3 406 LUIS	COO BIKEMASTERS 01:04:49.849 52
4 438 ALFREDO	PEDRAZA CONCEPTO360 01:04:50.558 50
5 417 ANTONIO	DOMINGUEZ SQUADRA	ELITE	A 01:04:50.955 48
6 424 JORGE	MÉNDEZ SQUADRA	ELITE	B 01:04:54.623 46
7 409 EVEN	ESTEBAN	GONZALEZ	LONGORIA BIKE	MASTERS 01:06:20.012 44
8 415 JESÚS	ANTONIO	VELASCO	AGUIRRE FE26 01:06:39.665 42
9 480 ERNESTO	IBERRI 3XTREME 01:06:59.099 40
10 468 FABRIZIO	VONNACHER FE26 01:06:59.894 38
11 408 JAVIER	RODRIGUEZ	PEREYRA BIKEMASTERS 01:07:27.362 36
12 422 EDUARDO	RODRIGUEZ	GARCIA SQUADRA	ELITE	A 01:07:33.474 34
13 421 ADRIAN	ELIZONDO	GONZALEZ SQUADRA	ELITE	A 01:08:38.390 32
14 416 SERGIO	CASTILLO FE26 01:13:19.361 30
15 462 ANDRES	GARZA	VALDES SQUADRA	ELITE 01:13:41.879 28
16 478 SERGIO	MARROQUIN	ROSALES TEJONES	TEAM 01:15:37.399 26
17 405 GUSTAVO	MOLLER BIKE	MASTERS 01:20:10.974 24
18 407 XAVIER	HERNANDEZ BIKE	MASTERS 01:22:03.778 22
19 461 SERGIO	ARTURO	ARMAS	SANTILLAN BIKE	MASTERS	B 01:22:22.356 20
20 449 ALBERTO	GARCIA	ARAGON MAD	CAT 01:24:49.022 18
21 479 JAVIER	LEAL	CASTILLO LINARES 01:29:23.866 16
22 423 FREDDY	AGUIRRE	LANDA AGUIRRE	TEAM	MACHINE	LEARNING 01:44:55.546 14
23 419 FERNANDO	RAMÍREZ SQUADRA	ELITE	A NT 0
24 400 ROBERTO	EDMUNDO	LEON	VILLANUEVA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB NTS 0
25 410 ALBERTO	OBA BIKE	MASTERS NTS 0
26 434 JOSE	ANTONIO	ROBLES	ATAYDE CHANO'S	TEAM	QUALITYPOST NTS 0
27 447 FRANCISCO	GABINO	ESTEVA	NÁJERA RR NTS 0
28 448 JOSE	FERRARA GALLO71HUSKY NTS 0
29 450 FERNANDO	MARTÍNEZ	GÓMEZ LIBRE NTS 0
30 451 MIGUEL	ANGEL	CAVAZOS LIBRE NTS 0
31 415 JESÚS	ANTONIO	VELASCO	AGUIRRE FE26 NTS 0

1 412 ADRIAN	DE	LA	CHICA FE26
2 406 LUIS	COO BIKEMASTERS
3 438 ALFREDO	PEDRAZA CONCEPTO360
4 422 EDUARDO	RODRIGUEZ	GARCIA SQUADRA	ELITE	A
5 468 FABRIZIO	VONNACHER FE26

1 427 MARCO	ANTONIO	LÓPEZ SQUADRA	ELITE	B
2 438 ALFREDO	PEDRAZA CONCEPTO360
3 406 LUIS	COO BIKEMASTERS
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4 412 ADRIAN	DE	LA	CHICA FE26
5 417 ANTONIO	DOMINGUEZ SQUADRA	ELITE	A

1 427 MARCO	ANTONIO	LÓPEZ SQUADRA	ELITE	B
2 412 ADRIAN	DE	LA	CHICA FE26
3 406 LUIS	COO BIKEMASTERS
4 438 ALFREDO	PEDRAZA CONCEPTO360
5 417 ANTONIO	DOMINGUEZ SQUADRA	ELITE	A

1
2
3

POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 605 AXEL	ISAAC	GAYTAN	ALMAGUER RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:05:42.409 56
2 655 ALEJANDRO	CARDENAS LIBRE 01:06:29.478 54
3 628 BRANDON	VILLARREAL	VILLARREAL ORVEN 01:06:35.249 52
4 629 HECTOR	VILLARREAL	VILLARREAL ORVEN 01:06:35.325 50
5 632 ANTONIO	VELAZCO FE	26 01:06:35.796 48
6 608 ERICK	LEYVA	ALVAREZ CONCEPTO	360 01:06:45.337 46
7 636 MAURICIO	NARVAEZ	SILVA SQUADRA	ELITE 01:07:28.314 44
8 621 DIEGO	CONTRERAS	VILLEGAS FORZA	RD 01:09:09.268 42
9 619 ALFREDO	PAEZ	GARZA MAVERICK 01:10:45.525 40
10 602 ARTURO	LOZANO RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:10:48.022 38
11 618 AARON	SALVADOR	ZAVALA	ALVAREZ WE	CYCLE	TEAM 01:14:51.573 36
12 627 FRANCISCO	SAMUEL	VEGA	MARTINEZ ORVEN 01:14:58.229 34
13 601 RAYMUNDO	LEOS RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:16:05.000 32
14 603 ISRAEL	ESCAMILLA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:16:24.577 30
15 651 FELIX	GABRIEL	RODRIGUEZ	CHAVEZ TEJONES	TEAM 01:19:03.367 28
16 620 FRANCISCO	ERNESTO	BERLANGA	BARBOZA SPRINTERS-GET	LIFE 01:19:53.195 26
17 626 NESTOR	ORLANDO	JARALEÑO	HERNANDEZ ORVEN 01:20:20.111 24
18 622 ALEJANDRO	CASTAÑO	CARDONA VIVAAEROBUS 01:24:13.573 22
19 660 JORGE	ALBERTO	LUNA	MARROQUIN DR	BIKE 01:29:04.062 20
20 600 GERARDO	MAURICIO	BELTRAN	RAMON RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB NT 0
21 659 KEVIN	REYES	RAMOS INVASORES	DEL	MTB NT 0
22 639 MARIO	ANDRES	REYES	JUAREZ LIBRE NT 0
23 658 ALFREDO	PAEZ	GARZA MAVERICK NT 0
24 631 SANTIAGO	MORALES	MORALES FE	26 NT 0
25 604 ROBERTO	ROBLES	MORALES RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB NTS 0
26 624 DANIEL	TORRES RR NTS 0
27 625 GUSTAVO	ALEJANDRO	SILVA INSURANSE NTS 0

1 601 RAYMUNDO	LEOS RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB
2 636 MAURICIO	NARVAEZ	SILVA SQUADRA	ELITE
3 631 SANTIAGO	MORALES	MORALES FE	26
4 600 GERARDO	MAURICIO	BELTRAN	RAMON RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB
5 655 ALEJANDRO	CARDENAS LIBRE

1 605 AXEL	ISAAC	GAYTAN	ALMAGUER RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB
2 655 ALEJANDRO	CARDENAS LIBRE
3 636 MAURICIO	NARVAEZ	SILVA SQUADRA	ELITE
4 629 HECTOR	VILLARREAL	VILLARREAL ORVEN
5 608 ERICK	LEYVA	ALVAREZ CONCEPTO	360

1 605 AXEL	ISAAC	GAYTAN	ALMAGUER RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB
2 655 ALEJANDRO	CARDENAS LIBRE
3 628 BRANDON	VILLARREAL	VILLARREAL ORVEN
4 629 HECTOR	VILLARREAL	VILLARREAL ORVEN

5 632 ANTONIO	VELAZCO FE	26

POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 110 ANA	CECILIA	DE	LEÓN	MARTINEZ SQUADRAELITE 01:11:34.743 56
2 111 CAROLINA	CANAVATI SQUADRA	ELITE 01:11:35.547 54
3 105 MYRIAM	RÁMIREZ TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA 01:11:38.502 52
4 104 CECILIA	LOZANO TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA 01:11:47.855 50
5 113 MÓNICA	PATRICIA	SILVA	RAZO SQUADRAELITE 01:14:15.112 48
6 102 LAURA	FERNANDEZ	DE	LOS	SANTOS TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA 01:15:50.128 46
7 115 MICHELLE	CLARIOND	LOZANO SQUADRA 01:16:51.894 44
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8 101 ADRIANA	PAOLA	SANCHEZ	MARTINEZ TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA 01:20:03.365 42
9 121 CATHRYN	WATSON CORAZON	RYCING 01:20:18.742 40
10 106 YOLANDA	IRIBARREN TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA NTS 0
11 109 VERONICA	LEAL	BALDERAS SQUADRA	ELITE NTS 0

1 121 CATHRYN	WATSON CORAZON	RYCING
2 115 MICHELLE	CLARIOND	LOZANO SQUADRA
3 102 LAURA	FERNANDEZ	DE	LOS	SANTOS TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA
4 110 ANA	CECILIA	DE	LEÓN	MARTINEZ SQUADRAELITE
5 105 MYRIAM	RÁMIREZ TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA

1 110 ANA	CECILIA	DE	LEÓN	MARTINEZ SQUADRAELITE
2 101 ADRIANA	PAOLA	SANCHEZ	MARTINEZ TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA
3 105 MYRIAM	RÁMIREZ TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA
4 111 CAROLINA	CANAVATI SQUADRA	ELITE
5 113 MÓNICA	PATRICIA	SILVA	RAZO SQUADRAELITE

1 110 ANA	CECILIA	DE	LEÓN	MARTINEZ SQUADRAELITE
2 111 CAROLINA	CANAVATI SQUADRA	ELITE
3 105 MYRIAM	RÁMIREZ TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA
4 104 CECILIA	LOZANO TRIREGIAS	DOPAMINA
5 113 MÓNICA	PATRICIA	SILVA	RAZO SQUADRAELITE

1
2

POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 213 DEYANIRA	FLORES	ELIZONDO RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:13:38.361 56
2 216 JESSICA	GISSEL	PICAZO	MARTINEZ RR 01:17:55.853 54
3 221 IVANA	MACEDO WE	CYCLE	TEAM 01:19:38.555 52
4 201 ALEJANDRA	ISABEL	ALMAGUER	ALMAGUER RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:21:46.107 50
5 206 ALICIA	DE	LA	GARZA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:22:28.525 48
6 209 RITA	LUDIVINA	SALAZAR	LEY CHANO'S	TEAM	QUALITYPOST 01:29:09.316 46
7 220 SILVIAGONZALEZ	TREVIÑO LINARES 01:35:08.867 44
8 200 MARCELA	ESCAMILLA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB 01:36:19.428 42
9 203 KAROLINA	AYALA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB NTS 0
10 205 MÓNICA	DANIELA	GARZA	DOMINGUEZ RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB NTS 0
11 207 TANIA	CASTAÑEDA RAFA	SOTO	CYCLING	CLUB NTS 0
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